
June 2025

Ask your server about menu items that are cooked to order.  Consuming undercooked meats, poultry, 
seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

Oils, ingredients, items and cooking areas may be mingled.   We can not guarantee against any allergic reactions.
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• prices subject to change •

dining menudining menu

greek - - -     mini 6.50    regular 11.50greek - - -     mini 6.50    regular 11.50**
mixed greens with beets, olives, garbanzos, red  

onions, feta cheese, pepperoncinis, cucumber & tomato.

SALADSSALADS
- ranch, honey mustard, french, raspberry vinaigrette, greek, blue cheese -

julienne - - -     mini 6.50    regular 11.50julienne - - -     mini 6.50    regular 11.50**
mixed greens with ham, turkey, american and swiss 

cheeses, cucumber, tomato and hard-boiled egg.
spinach - -  12.00spinach - -  12.00**     w/chicken breast 17.00     w/chicken breast 17.00**
spinach and mixed greens with crumbled bacon, red 

onions, cucumber, pecans, tomato, hard-boiled egg and 
parmesan cheese.

ground round - - - 10.00	ground round - - - 10.00	
cheese 1.25   bacon 1.75cheese 1.25   bacon 1.75

10oz 100% ground beef.
nikola burger - - - 10.00nikola burger - - - 10.00		

cheese 1.25   bacon 1.75cheese 1.25   bacon 1.75
12oz seasoned home-made beef and pork patty.

fifish sandwich - - -	 10.50sh sandwich - - -	 10.50
fried cod fillet served on a kaiser roll.

broibroiled chickled chicken - - -	 8.75en - - -	 8.75
7 oz, tender & juicy boneless breast.

SANDWICHESSANDWICHES
 - add FRENCH FRIES or BROASTED POTATOES for $3.00 - 

texas chicken - - -	 9.75texas chicken - - -	 9.75
seasoned breast fillet, broiled and basted with 

our bbq sauce.
southwest chicken - - -	 10.50southwest chicken - - -	 10.50

tender breast basted in our bbq sauce and 
topped with bacon and cheese.

bbq pork - - -	 9.75bbq pork - - -	 9.75
pile of pulled pork on an onion bun,  

broiled and covered in bbq sauce.
southern pork - - -	 10.75southern pork - - -	 10.75

same as the bbq pork but topped with  
cole slaw and hot sauce.

* includes garlic bread* includes garlic bread

Coffee or Tea   3.25
Pepsi, Pepsi Zero, Mountain Dew, Starry, Ginger Ale, 

Iced Tea, Raspberry Tea, Pink Lemonade, Orange Crush   3.25
FRUIT SMOOTHIES - Strawberry, Mango, Peach, Pina Colada, Strawberry-Banana   7.50

BEVERAGESBEVERAGES

house - - -     6.50house - - -     6.50
tossed salad with bacon & cheese.  

add boneless chicken breast  5.00add boneless chicken breast  5.00  

• 2 chicken strips• 2 chicken strips
• 2pc dark broasted chicken• 2pc dark broasted chicken

• 2 rib bones• 2 rib bones

KIDDIE MEALSKIDDIE MEALS
 - choose FRENCH FRIES, BROASTED POTATOES or MAC&CHEESE - 

INCLUDES SMALL POP

• 4 shrimp   • 4 shrimp   
• kid burger• kid burger
• 1 fried cod• 1 fried cod

10.0010.00

AGE 12 AND YOUNGER

18% gratuity on groups of 5 or more18% gratuity on groups of 5 or more

APPETIZERSAPPETIZERS
nikola’s wing-dings - - -	 15.25nikola’s wing-dings - - -	 15.25

12 jumbo broasted wing-dings dipped 
in our bbq sauce. in our bbq sauce. 

chicken strips - - - 	 11.00chicken strips - - - 	 11.00
5 tender breast strips, battered and fried.

mozzarella sticks - - - 	 8.75mozzarella sticks - - - 	 8.75
7 breaded and fried sticks. 

potato skins (10) - - -	 14.50potato skins (10) - - -	 14.50
potato skins (5) - - -	 7.75potato skins (5) - - -	 7.75
fried potato skins packed with shredded cheese 
and topped with bacon and chopped scallions.

chicken nachos - - -	 12.25chicken nachos - - -	 12.25
ground beef nachos - - - 	 12.25ground beef nachos - - - 	 12.25

a huge serving - layers of meat and nacho 
cheese, topped with melted shredded cheese 

and pico de gallo on top.  
chicken quesadilla - - -	  12.25chicken quesadilla - - -	  12.25
ground beef quesadilla - -	 12.25ground beef quesadilla - -	 12.25

2 large tortillas filled with meat, refried beans, 
cheese, pico de gallo, and roasted pepper sauce.  
sampler plate - - - 	 14.50sampler plate - - - 	 14.50

3 chicken strips, 3 cheese sticks, 4 bbq wing-dings,  
(1 SW eggroll, fries or broasted potatoes).southwest eggrolls - - -	 10.50southwest eggrolls - - -	 10.50

3 tex/mex chicken/cheese eggrolls drizzled  
with plum sauce and scallions. soup - - -      cup 4.25    bowl 5.50soup - - -      cup 4.25    bowl 5.50

tossed salad - - -    5.00    regular  9.00*tossed salad - - -    5.00    regular  9.00*
lettuce, tomato, cucumber.  



June 2025

ENTREESENTREES
all dinners include one HOT side, one Coleslaw OR

Pasta Salad and one piece of Garlic Bread
tossed salad (add $2.75)

mini-greek (add $5.50)
mini-julienne (add $5.50)

ribs & shrimp - - -	 24.50ribs & shrimp - - -	 24.50
7 bones + 5 shrimp

ribs & fish - - -	 27.25ribs & fish - - -	 27.25
7 bones + 2 cod fillets

ribs & chicken - - -	 22.75 / 25.75wribs & chicken - - -	 22.75 / 25.75w
7 bones + quarter chicken

chicken & shrimp - - -	 17.75 / 20.75wchicken & shrimp - - -	 17.75 / 20.75w
half chicken + 5 shrimp

chicken & fish - - -	 23.00 / 26.00wchicken & fish - - -	 23.00 / 26.00w
half chicken + 2 cod fillets

fish & shrimp - - -	 21.50fish & shrimp - - -	 21.50
3 cod fillets + 5 shrimp

choose BBQ or BROASTED chicken - all white add $3   w all white add $3   w == all white all white
combinationscombinations

ribs, chicken & shrimp - - -	 20.00 / 23.00wribs, chicken & shrimp - - -	 20.00 / 23.00w
4 bones + quarter chicken + 5 shrimp

ribs, chicken & fish - - -	 25.00 / 28.00wribs, chicken & fish - - -	 25.00 / 28.00w
4 bones + quarter chicken + 2 cod fillets

ribs, fish & shrimp - - -	 24.75ribs, fish & shrimp - - -	 24.75
4 bones + 2 cod fillets + 5 shrimp 

fish, chicken & shrimp - - -	 20.75 / 23.75wfish, chicken & shrimp - - -	 20.75 / 23.75w
2 cod + quarter chicken + 5 shrimp

big shooter  - - - 32.00big shooter  - - - 32.00
choose 3 different items:

•6 rib bones    •6 shrimp    •2 pork chops 
•half chicken (bbq or broasted) 

•2 broiled chicken breasts    •3 cod - add $5     

seafoodseafood
cod - - -		  18.25cod - - -		  18.25

3 battered fillets, deep fried.
deep fried shrimp - - -	 16.00deep fried shrimp - - -	 16.00

10 large battered shrimp.
catfish - - -	 14.25catfish - - -	 14.25

farm-raised, battered in cornmeal and fried.
salmon - - -	 17.00salmon - - -	 17.00

grilled 8oz. atlantic.
jjust shrimp - - -	ust shrimp - - -	 (does not include sides)

1.20 ea      1.20 ea      

six wings - - -		  18.00six wings - - -		  18.00
two breasts - - -	 14.50two breasts - - -	 14.50
breast & wing - - -	 12.75breast & wing - - -	 12.75
3-piece dark - - -		  12.753-piece dark - - -		  12.75
half broasted chicken - - -	 16.00 / 19.00whalf broasted chicken - - -	 16.00 / 19.00w
whole broasted - - -	 27.00 / 32.00wwhole broasted - - -	 27.00 / 32.00w
whole broasted whole broasted for twofor two - - -	 32.00 / 37.00w - - -	 32.00 / 37.00w

there may be a longer wait on broasted items add $1 for large or short end
barbecuebarbecuebroasted chickenbroasted chicken

all white half chicken add $3 / all white whole chicken add $5.00    w all white half chicken add $3 / all white whole chicken add $5.00    w == all white all white
special (5 bones) - -	 17.50special (5 bones) - -	 17.50
half slab - - -	 21.75half slab - - -	 21.75
whole slab - - -		  30.50whole slab - - -		  30.50
whole slab for two - - -  	 36.50whole slab for two - - -  	 36.50
half bbq chicken - - -                    16.00 / 19.00whalf bbq chicken - - -                    16.00 / 19.00w
whole bbq chicken - - -                27.00 / 32.00wwhole bbq chicken - - -                27.00 / 32.00w
whole bbq chicken whole bbq chicken for two for two - - -  - - -  32.00 / 37.00w32.00 / 37.00w

otherother
pork chops - - -	 19.25pork chops - - -	 19.25

three marinated chops, fried or broiled.
bbq pork plate - - -	 14.00bbq pork plate - - -	 14.00

a heap of pulled pork covered in bbq sauce.

- ranch, honey mustard, french, raspberry vinaigrette, greek, blue cheese -- ranch, honey mustard, french, raspberry vinaigrette, greek, blue cheese -

banana pudding   4.75banana pudding   4.75
key lime pie   5.25key lime pie   5.25

crunch cakes   5.75crunch cakes   5.75**
- strawberry, banana, chocolate - strawberry, banana, chocolate 

ADDITIONAL HOT SIDES  $4.50ADDITIONAL HOT SIDES  $4.50

lumberjack chicken - - -	 15.00lumberjack chicken - - -	 15.00
two boneless breasts basted in bbq sauce,  

with mushrooms and melted mozzarella,  
topped with chopped scallions.

cold sides cole slaw
pasta salad

extra dressing  50/75¢

hot sides baked beans
sweet potatoes
mac & cheese

broasted potatoes
french fries

collard greensrice pilaf

corn bread - - -   2.50corn bread - - -   2.50
garlic bread - - -   1.50garlic bread - - -   1.50

bottle bbq sauce or dressing 16oz - -bottle bbq sauce or dressing 16oz - -    6.506.50

MISCMISC
hot sides - - -   4.50hot sides - - -   4.50

broasted potatoes, french fries, baked beans, 
sweet potatoes, greens, mac&cheese, rice pilaf

DESSERTSDESSERTS
sweet potato pie   4.50sweet potato pie   4.50

german chocolate   4.75german chocolate   4.75
peach cobbler   4.75peach cobbler   4.75

caramel   5.75caramel   5.75**
red velvet   5.75red velvet   5.75**      

carrot cake   5.75carrot cake   5.75**
ny cheesecake   5.75ny cheesecake   5.75* * from Peteet’s Bakeryfrom Peteet’s Bakery
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